
Dirty Dozen - Spring 2007
Monday, 3/5/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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Monday, 3/12/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

USA
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 3/19/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Metro Land
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 3/26/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Dirty Dozen
WIKA
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Monday, 4/2/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Scared Hitless
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 4/9/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10
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Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 4/16/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

WIKA
Dirty Dozen
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Monday, 4/23/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Dirty Dozen
Mr. Transmission
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Monday, 4/30/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Dirty Dozen
Hill Tire

2
0

0
4

3
0

6
4

1
0

4
3

-
-

 
 

16
11

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Final8:30 PM

W
Monday, 5/7/07 Bethesda Community Park Field 10

Scared Hitless
Dirty Dozen
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